
PSA MEDIA SERVICE
PHILIPPINE STATISTICS AUTHORITY

National Captal Region
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COMMODITY

,I RICE

NFA
Rs$.dar mil€d

W€llrnilhd

Comrnerciel

R€guar mil€d

W6{ milLd

PlEmium

Sp6chl
2 FISH

BarE(l5

Ii4*r
GalurEEparg

Alumahan
3, MEAT

B€€f rurnp

B€ef b.bk6l

Pork haE/kr8im

Pork li€mpo

4- POULTRY

Whob ct|bkdt

Chick'l €gg
5, VEGETABLES

AmargEoo

SiEo

Cabbag€ {!coqto)
Canob
Hetitstu6la!

Tormlo

Wh pd.b
Ess@
Pechay, neliw

6, FRUITS

BanaaE, Lakrtan

Bemna,LatJaian

Cabrn rci
Papeya

MarEo, caEbao
7, OTHER BASIC NECESSITIES

SuSar

Refinsd

BroYfi (l'w)
CookirE d

Dip out

Lae.d

Lmglr6ck

Prrt can

SPECIFICATION

*0

315 nt

Wholesale 1-l

l* d January 2,2921)
lrt.h Prcvalllng

- (I.d.l)

na

na

na

na

na

na

28.00
30.40
35.20
4't.00

31.00
35.60
40.80
52.00

65.00
33.33
90.00
80.00
20.00
60.00
55.56
80.00
60.00
35.00

119.84
na
na
na

80.00
45.71

115.00
85.00
40.00
6s.2't
62.00
88.42
70.00
40.00

60.00
40.00
46.67
30.00

176.47

30.40
34.80
38.00
48.00

70.00
40.00
96.75
80.00
40.00
65.11
58.84
84.56
70.00
40.00

43.00
36.00
34.00

'!30.00

95.00
200.00
NA

140.00
100.00
200.00
NA

140.00
100.00
200.00
NA

124.OO

4.66

'135.00

5.00
129.00

na
na

na
na

NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA

NA
NA

53.00
35.00
30.00
25.00

127.00

55.00
37.50
30.00
30.00

127.00

4'1.00
35.00
32.00

46.00
39.00
37.00

119

na
na
na

56

RETAIL 2-l

(a dl Jan\Ery B, 2921\

Ir.h Pravallhrg
- tlod.l)

na

na

na

na

na

na

32.00
39.00
42.00
44.00

130.00
110.00
200.00
240.00

80.00
50.00

120.00
80.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
90.00
70.00
60.00

70.00
50.00
40.00
40.00

130.00

48.00
40.00
38.00

na
20.00
40.00
na

42.00
48.00
55.00
68.00

200.00
170.00
200.00
'160.00

190.00
180.00
160.00
1ito.00
180.00
'100.00

38.00
42.00
45.00
50.00

420.00
350.00
360.00
400.00

120.00
100.00
160.00
100.00
60.00
80.00

100.00
120.00
100.00
80.00

70.00
60.00
60.00
60.00

200.00

220.00
160.00
300.00
400.00

176.65
130.00
240.00
360.00

360.00
300.00
330.00
350.00

500.00
440.00
400.00
430.00

155.00
5.00

200.00
8.00

50.00
49.00
45.00

na

37.50
85.00
na

na
30.00
60.00
na

SUPERMARKETS

GROCERIES 3-'

las ol Jan@ry n, m21)

Itlah

na

na

42.00

44.00
45.00
60.62

150.00
114.00
190.00
143.00
171.00
85.00

100.00
135.00
186.00
't00.00

72.00
59.00
70.00

'195.00

na

na

55.35
56.37
57.02
6E.03

170.00
8.54

331.00
180.00
257.00
200.00
240.00
150.00
136.00
17i1.00
'174.00

160.00

106.20
70.00

124.00
NA
270.00

53.00
51.50
46.50

225.00
180.00
290.00
440.00

285.00
'185.00

NA
NA

385.00
347.50
280.00
295.00

580.00.
503.00'
350.00 -
425.00 -

148.00
7.00

na

na
na
na

49.95
48.25
44.30

na

na

na
na

rJ Wroteate Uerlarr aaUntamt, iroen Q irart, Btunx.tdt .id D.€uFn Rac. War€hoirs€ .

2r nctelt Uartetr: ilunlintup. ir.ltei, S.noandaan Mad€t. Suem Novaliches Maltel, Quinr. Ma el, Obroro Public ilarket Bum6limr, Pasig M€oa Mlltst,
_ Farriors Ma.Isl, Gud.lupo Malr.|, Malabon Maftel, PEssy irad€t and Madhna M ket .

L' Sup.m.rtet ch.inr & groclri.. in il€bo lr€nih: Unl@rt, Trcpical & Lian!3

'Top Round -shdtRib. - tLmr(.sirrlixrDo (kim Cut)
t{ot€: Whot€€.I€ pli<r6 6a sugar E . gldxrld by Ul. S{tSr R€guHory Admhiatakn GRA) a ol Janu.ry 13,2021.

Whol.€.I. pric66 ol cooldng oir wre galhoGd b! Phirippiir€ Cocorut tu$ority (PCA) !3 of January 6, 2021.

Whol€€al€ pdc€s orfsn w€r6 $lh6nd by Phili9plrE FEtl.(iB Or{do9mo Auttsity (PFOA) GofJanuary21,nI21

s@re: Philippim stdirtics Alrthority (t{CR)

4

'180.00

7.00

100.00
'100.00

90.00
70.00

340.00

65.00
60.00
55.00


